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Somese  MITOAS —wspom
Team 2021/2022

Kaderliste Spielerinnen

NAME RUCKENNUMMER POSITION

IM
JAHRGANG TEAM




Caty
Czeczine

Kristina
Friedrich

Sophia
Plotz

Nele
Mertens

Henriette
Dreier

Lara
Deckert

Julia
Posche

Fabienne
Kracht

Linda Zoge

Melanie
Franke

Lucie
Mduller

Mirijam
Haack

Tabea
Wipper

Julia Okon

17

12

14

20

22

23

24

27

Trainer- und Betreuerstab

NAME
Rudiger Bones

Frank Kastner

FUNKTION

Trainer

T™W

T™W

RM

RM/RR

RL

RA

KM

RA

LA

RM/RA

RL

KM

RM

RR

Vizeprasident Sport

2002

1991

1996

2001

1999

2004

1991

1993

2001

2002

2002

2005

2005

1997

2019

2019

2021

2019

2018

2021

2016

2020

2020

2019

2020

2021

2021

2018

IM VEREIN SEIT

2019

2017



